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Sander (electric) 300 W 182 mm 92 mm 0601292802

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennleistungsaufnahme
Schleifplattenlange
Schleifplattenbreite

Hubzahl
Schleifmittelbefestigung
Maschinengewicht

ET1719742
3165140663779
Bosch E-Werkzeuge
0601292802

GSS 230 AVE

Schwingschleifer (elektrisch)

300W

182mm

92mm
16000...220001/min

2.4kg

Sander (electric) 300 W 182 mm 92 mm 0601292802 online kaufen
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